	
	8:00-9:00
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-11:00
	11:00-12:00
	12:30-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30

	Monday
	
	Annie Cheung
	Cyrus Leung
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	Adeline Wong
	Melissa Wong
	Ryan Casberg
	Jasmine Chan
	Isabelle Ip
	Elizabeth Kot
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	Marlise Chu
	Candice Chan
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	Henry Yeung
	Benson Tang
	Kada Hui
	
	

	Friday
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